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Base Boat  142.000,00

 35.760,00Factory fit options
 6.900,00
 3.800,00

 188.460,00TOTAL

 47.115,00VAT @ 25%

 235.575,00Total Price with VAT EUR

Quotation No. 

CUSTOMER

Name STOCK 2025

Boat Details ANTARES 9 V2 (MY 2025)

SUZUKI 2X250CV APX WHITE
Hull length
Length over all
Beam
Fuel tank
Water tank

7,98 m
8,23 m
2,96 m
2x300 L
160 L

Date 09.08.2025482/E-101116/2025

Transport to Split
PDI
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TRIM LEVEL

PACKS

MOORING AND
ANCHOR LINES
EXTERIOR LAYOUT

EXTERIOR
CUSHIONS

STEERING
SYSTEMS
HOUSEHOLD
APPLIANCES
INTERIOR
EQUIPMENT
TOILETS
PROPULSION -
SOUNDPROOFING
HULL STRUCTURE

ELECTRICAL
CIRCUIT
EXTERIOR JOINERY
NAVIGATION
LIGHTS

2 - 9GA1

3 - S9G

3 - P R9F
5 - M11

6 - M50
6 - T02

6 - A020P
7 - BS M010P
7 - BS M012A

8 - P08

12 - V02

14 - II C210P

16 - L02
17 - F1101

18 - C01
18 - C22
23 - C66

25 - C01P
4 - B03

COMFORT TRIM LEVEL

PACK SOUND

ELECTRONIC PACK
MOORING-ANCHORING KIT

ROOF RACKS FOR PADDLE BOARD STORAGE
GRP COCKPIT TABLE
COCKPIT BENCH
FORWARD SUNBATHING MATTRESS
COCKPIT SUNBATHING (CUSHIONS +
SUPPORTS)
BOW THRUSTER

BENETEAU BRANDED SWIMMING TOWELS, DISH
TOWELS, BRANDED MATERIAL
ADDITIONAL BERTHS

FRESH WATER ELECTRIC TOILET
ZIPWAKE AUTOMATIC TRIM SYSTEM

WHITE HULL + METAL GREY LIVERY
ENGLISH OWNERS MANUAL
SERVICE BATTERIES (2x) + BATTERY FOR BOW
THRUSTER
TEAK IN COCKPIT STARBOARD SIDEWALK
COCKPIT SEARCHLIGHT

1

1

1
1

1
1
1
1
1

1

1

1

1
1

1
1
1

1
1

 12.380,00

 1.300,00

 2.360,00
 720,00

 620,00
 970,00

 1.380,00
 2.090,00

 630,00

 2.740,00

 1.440,00

 430,00

 780,00
 3.780,00

 1.590,00

 1.950,00
 600,00

Category Part No Description Qty Price
FACTORY FIT OPTIONS

Transport to Split
PDI

6 - 1
7 - 1

TRANSPORT
PDI

1
1

 6.900,00
 3.800,00

Category Part No Description Qty Price
DEALER FIT OPTIONS

Electric windlass
Cockpit cushions for L-shaped salon
25L water heater
Complete electric system - 40AMP Battery charger
Indirect interior LED lighting
80L fridge
Interior curtains (wheelhouse and cabins)
Lenco electric trim tabs with control on the pilot station
Cushioned panel wheelhouse / salon

Fusion MS-RA210
Speakers x 4

STD.        0,00
STD.        0,00

CUSTOMER _________________________     SELLER _________________________


